

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5330 of 2023

Anand Ram Sahu **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

02-08-2023	Mr. Parag Kotecha, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, GA for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 7-8-2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju