

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P(S) No.5330 of 2023

Anand Ram Sahu **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

24.06.2024	None for the Petitioner. Shri Pramod Ramteke, PL for the State. Post it along with W.P(S) No.6014/2017. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya